
73Canales de instalación
U23X · Color gris

Secciones útiles



Secciones útiles (mm2)

Dimensiones (mm)

Sin tabique

Con tabique

Con tabique,
con cantonera

16x16

78031-04

20x30

78043-04

30x40

73010-04

40x40

73020-04

1020437 670150

Distribución

Gris

RAL 7035
Referencias
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